
Bell Schedule 24/25
6th Grade Monday 6th Grade Tues-Fri 6th Grade Minimum Day
8:00-8:55 55 Core Class 8:00-9:58 118 Core Class 8:00-9:18 78 Core 
8:55-8:58 3 Passing Period 9:58 - 10:13 15 Recess 9:18-9:21 3 Passing Period
8:58-9:52 54 Core Class 10:13 - 10:16 3 Passing Period 9:21-10:01 40 Core 
9:52-10:07 15 Recess 10:16 - 10:59 43 G40 or Advisory 10:01-10:16 15 Recess
10:07-10:10 3 Passing Period 10:59 - 11:02 3 Passing Period 10:16-10:19 3 Passing Period
10:10-11:05 55 Core Class 11:02 - 12:01 59 Core Class 10:19-10:59 40 Core 
11:05-11:08 3 Passing Period 12:01 - 12:41 40 Lunch 10:59-11:02 3 Passing Period
11:08-12:02 54 Core Class 12:41 - 12:44 3 Passing Period 11:02-12:02 60 Specialty
12:02-12:05 3 Passing Period 12:44 - 1:43 59 Core Class 12:02-12:05 3 Passing Period
12:05-1:00 55 Advisory 1:43 - 1:46 3 Passing Period 12:05-12:30 25 Advisory

1:00 Dismissal 1:46 - 3:15 89 Specialty 12:30 Dismissal
3:15 Dismissal

v
7th Grade Monday 7th Grade Tues-Fri 7th Grade Minimum Day
8:00-8:55 55 Advisory 8:00 - 8:42 42 G40 or Advisory 8:00-9:00 60 Specialty
8:55-8:58 3 Passing Period 8:42 - 8:45 3 Passing Period 9:00-9:03 3 Passing Period
8:58-9:53 55 Core Class 8:45 - 10:14 89 Specialty 9:03-10:23 80 Core 
9:53-9:56 3 Passing Period 10:14 - 10:29 15 Recess 10:23-10:38 15 Recess
9:56-10:50 54 Core Class 10:29 - 10:32 3 Passing Period 10:38-10:41 3 Passing Period
10:50-11:05 15 Recess 10:32 - 12:32 120 Core Class 10:41-12:01 80 Core 
11:05-11:08 3 Passing Period 12:32 - 1:12 40 Lunch 12:01-12:04 3 Passing Period
11:08-12:03 55 Core Class 1:12 - 1:15 3 Passing Period 12:04-12:30 26 Advisory
12:03-12:06 3 Passing Period 1:15 - 3:15 120 Core Class

12:30 Dismissal12:06-1:00 54 Core Class 3:15 Dismissal
1:00 Dismissal

8th Grade Monday 8th Grade Tues-Fri 8th Grade Minimum Day
8:00-8:55 55 Core Class 8:00 - 8:42 42 G40 or Advisory 8:00-9:20 80 Core 
8:55-8:58 3 Passing Period 8:42 - 8:45 3 Passing Period 9:20-9:35 15 Recess
8:58-9:52 54 Core Class 8:45 - 10:45 120 Core Class 9:35-9:38 3 Passing Period
9:52-9:55 3 Passing Period 10:45 - 11:00 15 Recess 9:38-10:38 60 Specialty
9:55-10:50 55 Advisory 11:00 - 11:03 3 Passing Period 10:38-10:41 3 Passing Period
10:50-11:05 15 Recess 11:03 - 12:32 89 Specialty 10:41-12:01 80 Core 
11:05-11:08 3 Passing Period 12:32 - 1:12 40 Lunch 12:01-12:04 3 Passing Period
11:08-12:02 54 Core Class 1:12 - 1:15 3 Passing Period 12:04-12:30 26 Advisory
12:02-12:05 3 Passing Period 1:15 - 3:15 120 Core Class 12:30 Dismissal
12:05-1:00 55 Core Class
1:00 Dismissal


